@

Dalkediedahus deike: Hallesjo

Meteogramma Gea. 30. b. tii. 06:00 - Suo. 2. b. tii. 07:00

So.gea.30.b. Vu./ma. suo. 1. b.

08 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 00 02 04 06 08

10 12 14

Dan doaimmabhit

L R A A e e S N R 2 I VI

— Temperatuvra °C M Arvi/muohta mm % Maks. arvi/muohta mm

Guhkesaiggediedahus gea. 30. b. - suo. 7. b.

00-12 12-00

So.gea.30.b.

Vu./ma. suo.1.b.

Ma./di. suo. 2. b.

Ga.suo.3.b.

Du. suo. 4.b.

Be.suo.5.b.

La. suo. 6. b.

So.suo.7.b.

Geahca darkilat dieduid: www.yr.no

— Biegga m/s

Maks./min.
temperatuvr
a

20°/9°
19° /10°
16°/9°
16°/10°
18°/11°
14° [10°
17°/10°

17° /10°

n'K ©

A

Meteorologisk
institutt

Ma./di. suo. 2. b.

22 00

-= Bieggaroassa m/s

Arvi/Muohta
mm

34

6,8

35

3,8

Man vejolas
ahte arva/
muohttd

0%

60%

30%

40%

60%

70%

50%

50%

02

04 06

—

vn ot L
i %&%r[n%m%mmlln

PPz

Y M N 3 N

Maks./min.
biegga m/s

3/1
2/1
3/2
2/1
4/2
3/2
3/2

3/2

O_.wamm\lookor-D



